F\uos APPLICATION No.:___ 31462

TAP CLEARED

LocATION: N.W. cor. Braley Rd. & Angelica Ave. (north)

DATE

BEF.

AFT,

REMARKS

OWNER:

Braley Farms Assoc.

Lot 5

MEASURES:

1l copper tubing

line Angelica Ave. (north)
line Braley Rd.

line house

line house

line house

May 15, 1990

64.6 ft.
6.6 TE.
24.0 ft.
24.3 ft.
42.3 ft.




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
our

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




